
7.45 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 "Room 13"
8.30 "Serenade"
9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 The Top American Vocal-
ists of 1947
40. O Final Sports Summary
40.12 Dancing to Carmen Caval-
jaro
10.30 ‘Close down

Z V4
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 The Music of Ferde Grofe
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
410. 0 Music For All: Dvorak
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"’
41. 0 Commentaries on Dunedin
Jockey Club’s Meeting during
da)
41.15 Songs of the Islands ’
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Sports Announcements2.0 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary No. 13.0 Rugby Match (at Caris-
brook)
4.45 Sports Summary No, 2
6. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports. Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45. BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England; Jack Lamason reviews
the Hampshiré match

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThese We Have Loved, favourite
ballads and MHght orchestralmusic
8. 0 Ballads by Peter .Dawson
(bass- baritone)
8.14 "Sweet Serenade," byPeter Yorke and his Orchestra,
with Paula Greene and Steve
Conway to sing
9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance’ Music
10. O Sports Summary No, ‘-
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GINO _horet bas,
1.15 p.m. Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)
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story of Hester Stanhope

Saturday *‘Proms"
Dance Music
Light Orchestras and Bal-

Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Hiarmony and Humour
Music Hall Memories
"Strange Destiny’: The

9. 0 Classical Music
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
A Little Night Music, K.525Mozart
9.147 Artur Schnabel

(pisne)Variations in F, Op.
hicesoves:

9.33 Szymon Goldberg (violin)
with Walter Susskind and the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto in C Haydn
9.54 George Weldon and the
City of Birmingham Orchestra
Sleepers, Wake! Cantata No.
140 Bac

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

AN Z4 INVERCARGILL’ ke. 441m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.16 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Living
to a Useful Old Age
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 "To Have and to Hold"
11.24 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio nino2.30 Racing Summar
3. 0 Rugby (from the
Park)
4.45 Racing Summary6. 0 Children’s Hour: "The
Quiz"5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10
6
. To-day’s Sports Results
.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Fe Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.20 Austrailan Cricketers in
England: Jack .Lamason reviews
the Hampshire match
7.30 "Whom the Gods Lover
James Wolfe"
8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. O UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
40.20 District

raha Summary10.30 Close down

Saturday, Jume 5Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0, |
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

VA eh

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning ;

8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview9.0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Comedy Land
10.30 Kings ~of the Keyboard
\Gerry Moore)
10.45 The Four King Sisters
11. 0 Variety Programme
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m, Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.30 ,

2. 2 .Priority Parade
Musical Variety
Saturday SerenadeFrom Stage and Screen
Swing Time
Hello Hawaii
Sports Summary
e Milestone Club
The Sunbeam Session
Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: The Fox, the
aven, and the Dove
Great Days in Sport
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
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Please Play for Me
Reserved$0

45 A Musical Quiz
0 The Challenge of the Cities
30 What’s New in Records
A5 A Gentleman Rideria UN Time
er Doctor Mac
15 Music for the Saturday
$s tay-At-Homes
. O Music that Will Live
. O Dance, Little Lady
. 0 Close down+23
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Gam. Breakfast session
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 The South African Way
9.45 Movie Magazine
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
410.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
|
jorie)
10.30 Favourites from the Mus-
jieal Stage
10.45 Strauss Melodies
11.15 Tops in Tunes
11.30 Sports session: Cancella-
|

tions and Postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Music
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements .

2.0 Sports Results will be
broadcast every half hour until4.30
2.15 Comedy Interlude
3.45 Light Airs
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Resefved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The story of
the Spoiled Prince
6.30 Musical Show Songs
6.45 Sports Results (Geo, Ed-
wards)
7. 0 Please Play For Me7.30 Reserved.
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: A Joy
8. 0 Challenge of the Citles8.30 Wihat’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 UN Time
YS Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings10.0 Music That Will Live:
Everlasting Memories10.45 Feature Band: Billy But-terfield
11. 0 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
1] Breakfast Club15 Sports Session
i a Bachelor Girl Session(Paula)
9.45 Comedy Corner
10. 0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
11. 0 The Baton of Al Goodman
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-End Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots
4.45 Rhythm Cocktail |1.45 Wanderers of the Hills

|‘a: 6 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour until 4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Let the Bands Play3.0 Saturday Matinee3.15 Music of the Novaohord
3.30 Shepherds Pie4.30 Summary of SportsChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: King Grizzle
Beard
6.30 Let’s Get Together (HappiHill )
6.45 Final Sports Results
he Please Play for Me ,

7.30 Empress of Destiny (finalbroadcast)
The Missing Millions
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
UN Time
Doctor Mac
Armchair Melodies
Keyboard Kapers
Thanks for the Song
Rhythm and Romance
Lucky Dip Quiz
Dancing Time
Close down
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4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6.65 Start the Day Right
6.30 ~ Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early, Snappy
Tunes
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Musical Comedy Mood
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Released Lately
10.30 Tauber Time
11. 0 Piano Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Artistry in Rhythm
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to
(Bernie McConnell)
1.15
1.302.0
Songs from Mary Martin
These Are New
Sports Summaries’ every

half hour until 4.30
2.15
2.45
3.15
Shannon Quartetteinstrumental Novelty
er. Luther and ZoraLaym

3.46
tra
4.15
win
4.45

Ray Scott and his Orches-
Music of Composer Gersh-,
English Comedian TommyTrinder ;

60 Tea Hour Musical Menu |

6.45 Top-liner: Judy Garland
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
F6.15 Fairy Tales: Peter theHunter

6.30 Chicot the Jester
Sports Results (Bernie

McConnell)
7. 0
7.30
8. 0
8.30

Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records:fd You the Latest

oso

"NO

A. J. Alan Stories
UN Time
Doctor Mac
Song and Humour
Music in Modern Tempo
Mystery Club&11.20 Town Hall
At Close of Day
Close down

Dance
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request
. Session
9.30 Say it with Music
10. 0 Horace Kenny (comedian)
10.145 Eddie Duchin (pianist)
10.30 Variety Half-hour|
11. 0 Waltz Time11.15 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellations
(11.35 Strings in the ModernManner
11.45 The Mills Brothers42. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening Session
1.30 Close down
Rendezvous with Rhythm
Songs for Sale
Keyboard Kapers
The Melody Lingers On
Star Entertainers
Sports Summary
rchestral Miscellany
Sports Summary
Songs of the PrairieSilvester Time
Hits of Yesterday and To=

N:

o8oR8o!

A
ATIAP

POONN

=

Aw

Long, Long Ago: Gendarme
Fardegua and the Minah Birds
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the Bright Side
The Mel-o-Fellows
Sports Results
Rhumba Rhythm
The Todds
Light Variety
Songs by Victor Herbers*
Chalienge of the Cities
Music That Will Live
UN Time
Hatter’s Castile
Tony Martin Sings
Let’s Dance
Close down
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Listeners to 3ZB are reminded
that at 7.30 to-night the final
episode in the feature "Empress
of Destiny" will be broadcast. —

"Great Days in Sport" are
revived by the 1ZB production
team in this popular series of
programmes, which are broad-
cast at 6.30 p.m. each Saturday,

Trade names appearing in Come
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangementSD

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
Ww

MONDAY, MAY 31
30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch
.45 Book Review.
.47-2.0 News Talk.
.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, JUNE 1
.30p.m. Tales That Are Told. "The Priest’s Tale." Joan Taylor.
.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Animal Life Before the
Maoris. "A-Land of Ancient Birds."" Dr. R. A, Falla.

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 2
1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘‘The Ducks That Sank." Rachel
Wheeler.

THURSDAY, JUNE 3
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington.

FRIDAY, JUNE 4
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner.
1.45-2.0 Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. John Glen. No. 2,
"Living~ Under Water."
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